
EQUIPE 1 EQUIPE 2Scores

Rencontres hebdomadaires du 

samedi 28 octobre 2023

822 DIAS Monique

SAURA Joseph

GREGOIRE Martine

SCHNEIDER Christian

DALIGAND Yvon

DIAS Jorge
6 13

28/10/2023

823 LEMARIE Fabienne

LEONFORTE Michel

GOBLET Richard

DUBERNARD Alain

DAVID Thierry

Invité 
4 13

28/10/2023

824 PANICUCCI Patrick

CHAMBON Georges

GIBERT Daniel

BOMMENEL Alain

AVON Annie

GONDRAN Fréderic
13 3

28/10/2023

825 DIAS Monique

CLAYES Lysiane

DALIGAND Yvon

BONNEFOY Claude
7 13

28/10/2023

826 BOMMENEL Alain

DIAS Jorge

SAURA Joseph

GIBERT Daniel

AVON Annie

DAVID Thierry
8 13

28/10/2023

827 SCHNEIDER Christian

LEMARIE Fabienne

DUBERNARD Alain

LEONFORTE Michel

Invité 

GREGOIRE Martine
13 11

28/10/2023

828 CHAMBON Georges

GOBLET Richard

GONDRAN Fréderic

PANICUCCI Patrick
4 13

28/10/2023

829 DALIGAND Yvon

GONDRAN Fréderic

LEONFORTE Michel

Invité 

SCHNEIDER Christian

SAURA Joseph
13 3

28/10/2023

dimanche 29 octobre 2023
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EQUIPE 1 EQUIPE 2Scores

Rencontres hebdomadaires du 

samedi 28 octobre 2023

830 PANICUCCI Patrick

DAVID Thierry

AVON Annie

DUBERNARD Alain
13 8

28/10/2023

831 LEMARIE Fabienne

BONNEFOY Claude

CHAMBON Georges

Invité 
13 11

28/10/2023

832 BOMMENEL Alain

DIAS Monique

CLAYES Lysiane

DIAS Jorge

GOBLET Richard

GIBERT Daniel
12 13

28/10/2023

dimanche 29 octobre 2023
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